KBox E-210 SERIES
FANLESS & 4K UHD SUPPORT
1x HDMI 2.0, 1x DP for display output
2x GbE LAN for Ethernet
4x USB 3.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 1x DIO for peripheral connection
1x 2.5” SATA 3.0 HDD / SSD Slot for storage
1x mPCIe, 1x M.2 for expansion
FANLESS BOX PC WITH

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE
KBox E-210
KBox E-213
KBox E-214
KBox E-215
KBox E-216
KBox E-213-ET
KBox E-214-ET
KBox E-215-ET
KBox E-216-ET
DESCRIPTION
Intel® Skylake Core™ i5-6300U, w/ TPM, Operating temperature: 0 °C ~ 50 °C
Intel® Kaby Lake Core™ i5-7300U, w/ TPM, Operating temperature: 0 °C ~ 50 °C
Intel® Kaby Lake Core™ i7-7600U, w/ TPM, Operating temperature: 0 °C ~ 50 °C